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11-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN WAYFARER

Ship Holland America Line Eurodam
Date Wednesday, 27 November 2024
Duration 11 nights

From FORT LAUDERDALE to FORT LAUDERDALE
Prices from £139 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1528 PP

Outside From

£1688 PP

Balcony From

£2188 PP

Suite From

£2998 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Wed 27/11/2024 FORT LAUDERDALE Embark, Depart: 15:00

Thu 28/11/2024 AT SEA

Fri 29/11/2024 AT SEA

Sat 30/11/2024 ST THOMAS Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 01/12/2024 ST KITTS Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 02/12/2024 ROSEAU Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 03/12/2024 ST LUCIA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 04/12/2024 ANTIGUA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 05/12/2024 ST MAARTEN Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Fri 06/12/2024 AT SEA

Sat 07/12/2024 HALF MOON CAY Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Sun 08/12/2024 FORT LAUDERDALE Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Large Inside Stateroom (I) £1608 Large Inside Stateroom (J) £1598

Large Inside Stateroom (K) £1588 Large Inside Stateroom (L) £1578

Standard Interior Stateroom (M) £1568 Standard Interior Stateroom (MM) £1558

Standard Interior Stateroom (N) £1528 Large Ocean View Stateroom (C) £1878

Spa Ocean View Stateroom (CQ) £1908 Large Ocean View Stateroom (D) £1848
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Categories continued ...

Large Ocean View Stateroom (DD) £1818 Large Ocean View Stateroom (E) £1788

Large Ocean View Stateroom (F) £1758 Large Ocean View Stateroom (Partial  (G) £1768

Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Obstruct (H) £1738 Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Obstruct (HH) £1688

Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (V) £2638 Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VA) £2578

Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VB) £2518 Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VC) £2458

Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VD) £2398 Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VE) £2338

Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VF) £2278 Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Stateroom (VH) £2188

Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Spa State (VQ) £2758 Deluxe Verandah Ocean View Spa State (VT) £2698

Deluxe Verandah Suites (SA) £4388 Deluxe Verandah Suites (SB) £3998

Deluxe Verandah Suites (SC) £3608 Superior Verandah Suites (SS) £3448

Superior Verandah Suites (SY) £3148 Superior Verandah Suites (SZ) £2998

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


